
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - MenEvent 102
10 MAY 2016 - 19:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 4 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE MAMONTOV Andrei BLR

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 439.70     
2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 414.30 25.40     
3 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 402.55 37.15     
4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 390.65 49.05     
5 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 390.15 49.55     
6 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 388.50 51.20     
7 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 378.20 61.50     
8 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992 373.90 65.80     
9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 368.55 71.15     

10 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989 364.05 75.65     
11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 362.05 77.65     
12 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996 325.50 114.20     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - MenEvent 102
10 MAY 2016 - 19:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL

JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 4 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE MAMONTOV Andrei BLR

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
405C 3.1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.50 77.50
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.60 150.10
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 219.10
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 79.50 298.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.60 372.20
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 439.70

2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 61.10 61.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 125.10
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 180.60
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 76.50 257.10
107C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.50 330.60
405C 3.1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 83.70 414.30 25.40

3 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 65.00 65.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 66.65 131.65
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 203.65
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 268.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 330.55
107C 3.0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 402.55 37.15

4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 71.30
107B 3.3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 145.55
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 205.55
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 262.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 329.75
5351B 2.9 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 390.65 49.05

5 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.35 129.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 196.65
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 253.65
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 316.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 73.50 390.15 49.55

6 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 117.75
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 180.75
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.00 252.75
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 323.25
5235D 2.9 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.25 388.50 51.20
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 61.10 61.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 128.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 186.80
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 261.20
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 312.20
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 378.20 61.50

8 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 71.30
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 138.80
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 179.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 246.80
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.50 308.30
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.60 373.90 65.80

9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 46.80
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 75.95 122.75
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 187.25
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 250.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 299.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 368.55 71.15

10 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 111.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 60.00 171.00
405B 3.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 71.40 242.40
107B 3.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.45 296.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.20 364.05 75.65

11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.50 134.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 189.75
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 243.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 58.50 302.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.80 362.05 77.65

12 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 37.20
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 100.20
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 163.20
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 217.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 50.70 267.90
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 325.50 114.20
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

1m Springboard - Men
1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 439.70 13.00
2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 414.30 25.40 11.00
3 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 402.55 37.15 10.00
4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 390.65 49.05 9.00
5 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 390.15 49.55 8.00
6 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 388.50 51.20 7.00
7 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 378.20 61.50 6.00
8 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992 373.90 65.80 5.00
9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 368.55 71.15 4.00

10 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989 364.05 75.65 3.00
11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 362.05 77.65 2.00
12 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996 325.50 114.20 1.00

13 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 325.00 99.35
14 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997 323.55 100.80
15 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992 321.40 102.95
16 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 314.75 109.60
17 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 313.00 111.35
18 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 298.15 126.20
19 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999 291.00 133.35
20 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996 286.70 137.65
21 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993 286.40 137.95
22 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998 284.80 139.55
23 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992 272.25 152.10
24 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998 271.10 153.25

Nations Results

1 UKR UKRAINE (2) 22.00
2 ITA ITALY (1) 11.00
3 RUS RUSSIA (2) 10.00

AUT AUSTRIA (1) 10.00
GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 10.00

6 FRA FRANCE (1) 8.00
7 IRL IRELAND (1) 5.00
8 POL POLAND (2) 3.00
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